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
does suffer from unnecessary, unemo- 
tional vocal delivery, as does almost 
every other song on this album. The 
music starts out in a strange, other- 
worldly manner before establishing an 
almost movie-theme-soundtrack 
mode. “I just can’t figure myself out, 
or what’s surrounding me ... or what I 
surround myself with,” are typical 
lyrics. One atypical metaphor GLU 
employs in this song is that love is like 
a drug: when you can’t have it, you 
crave it and you’ll do anything to get it 

Granted, GLU isn’t the first band 
in the universe to come up with this 
metaphor. At least three other bands in 
the last 15 years have used this type of 
imagery to propel their songs, but 
there is something about how GLU 
does it, as opposed to, say, Huey Lewis 
and the News, that makes the 

Roommate Needed, M/F, only for June and July, to 
share 2 bedroom apartment, $215+ 1/2 phone and 
electric. Free basic cable. CaH Darren at 438-7636. 

Roommate needed. $215 + 1/2 utilities, + $175 deposit. 
Newly remodled, dishwasher, disposal, fireplace. Call 
Doug 474-0927._ 
Roommate needed. 3 Bedroom House. Northeast Lin- 
coln Location. $350 per month, no utilities. 890-6952. 

Summer Roommate Wanted I Claremont Apts. $240 
plus 1/3 utilities. Available May. Call 438-3154. 

Professor moving to Lincoln. Needs house to rent by 
August 1. Call J. Spector at (215) 829-4367._ 

4 BO +, 2 bath, near campus. Available 6-1. $850. 25th 
& Vine. 477-6957 

4 bedroom, 2bath, D/W, W/D, C/A included. $795 + 

deposit. Available June 1 st. 787-0250 or 440-2873. 

Brand New 
2980 Dudley. Four bedroom, two baths, double garage. 
All appliances. $835.430-6328. 

June 1 or Before 
2 Bedroom, Brand New, $525.738 Y Street 
3 Bedroom, 2 bath, $650.2307 Dudley 
3 Bedroom, Land 1/2 bath, $625.2940 Dudley 
4 Bedroom, $700.1300 N 21 
432-6644. 

Large 6 bedroom available May 15. Near Capital build- 
ing, 14th and F. W/D, C/A. $900+ deposit 476-4067. 

Nice 4 or 5 bedroom, 2 bathrooms, washer/dryer, 
range, refrigerator, central air, extras, 4 blocks from 
stadium. $700,489-9294. 

_ 

Nice houses near campus 
available in August 

2112 Vine. 4 BR, 11/2 batfi. $800. 
1541 N. 26th, S bedroom, 2 bathe. $900. 

Off street parking. Ca6 432-0644 

SALE OR RENT. 6 BR, 3 kitchens, 3 bath, CA, Garage. 
659 S. 18th. 435-7831. 

We Love Students!!! 
Three, four and five bedroom homes near UNL. Air 
Conditioned, Washers, Dryers, Dishwashers, 
423-1535 

Why rent when you can own? 
The Shalimar condominiums, a special program for 
people who are income eligible, are three blocks from 
Beadle Center. Spacious three bedroom unit can cost 
as little as $400 to own. If interested, call Jim Willett, 
438-5231. 

****Brand New**** 
New duplex, 3 bedroom. 3 bath, 2 car garage, W/D. 
garage door opener, $795/month. Available Now. 621 
N, 28th. 465-8911, HIP. 

1836 L Walk to campus. Large living, dining, kitchen, 
one bedroom, parking, $340 + gas. 489-5168. 
3059 T Street: Duplex or 5 BD house w/ garage. <650 & 350.476-9422 or 489-5168. 

3131 Orchard. Great 2 Bedroom. Fireplace, Dish- 
washer, W/D hookups, off street parking, <515 plus 
deposit. 430-9019. 

_ 

Available for May and August; 3-4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, 
2 Garage. Appliances, W/D, Central Air, No Pets; 3 
Bedroom <795; 4 Bedroom <8954925:435-7807. 
Duplexes for rent between campuses: Brand new 3 
bedroom, 2 bath, w/d, garage. Summer lease 
available: 2420 Potter. June 1st:923 N. 30th. August 
1st: 2430 U Street. 438-3393 or 440-2225. 

★ ★ Summer Leases ★ ★ 
Brand New duplex, 3 bedroom, 3 bath. 2 car garage, 

STUDENTS 
New 4 bedroom/2 baths available May «id August. All 
amenities near campuses. Garages, appliances. 434-1220 (days), 488-4159 (nights). 

Summer Leases Available 
****Brand New**** 

4 bedroom/2 Bath, washer/dryer included, garage, all 
amenities, between campuses. Available now. <945. 
HIP, 465-8911.___ 

II! Close To Campus!!! 
Leasing for May and August. One, two, three, four, and 
five bedroom apartments and townhouses. 

Management One 
477-2600 

wwwjnomtone.com 

IHVillage Square!!! 
2 BR at 1520 S. Folsom 

• $250 Deposit 
•W/D in Apartment 
• Patio or Balcony 

• Intercom Entrance 
• $475 $520 

Ask about Free Microwave 
Management One 477-2600 

metaphor come vividly alive. 
Another deceht song is 

“Rearrange.” This song succeeds in 
creating a hypnotic, surreal mood in 
which anything can happen — and 
usually does. The lyrics include “It all 
depends on how your point of view 
can change ... round and round, 
rearrange.” This is a good, danceable 
track suitable for “partying’ music. 

GLU suffers from some artistic, 
conceptually based problems, charac- 
terized by uneven, uninflected vocal 
delivery on most of their songs. But 
the music is first-rate, adept at creating 
a wide variety of stoned-out, spaced- 
out moods, without once being boring. 

If you like your music without too 
much lyrical or emotional demands, 
and are heavily into electronica, sam- 

pling and synthesizers, this is the 
album for you. 

This is interesting, pleasant music, 
without too many technical demands. 
A little bland and unemotional for my 
taste, but it might just be yours, head- 
ing into finals week. 

— Barb Churchill 

Community band 
to offer many styles 

i 

From Staff Reports 
The Lincoln Community 

Concert Band, made up of amateur 
and professional musicians 
throughout the Lincoln area, will 
present its final concert of the 
1997-8 season on Monday. The 
band is conducted by Lawrence 
Mallett, director of the University 
of Nebraska-Lincoln School of 
Music. 

The LCCB will play music 
from many different styles, includ- 
ing marches, popular music, 
Broadway show tunes and more 

avant-garde fare in its quest to 

please the musical palates of many 

types or individuals. 
The LCCB will perform James 

Barnes’ “Fanfare for West Point,” 
Joseph Willcox Jenkins’ 
“American Overture for Band,” 
Frederick Fennell’s arrangement 
of John Philip Sousa’s “The 
Washington Post March,” Julie 
Giroux-West’s “Prisoner of the 
Ring” cycle, the John Cacavas 
arrangement of the “Sounds of die 
Carpenters,” John Philip Sousa’s 
“Semper Fidelis March,” Jerome 
Kern’s “Selections from 
Showboat” and Edwin Franko 
Goldman’s “On the Mall March.” 

The LCCB concert will be on 

Monday at 7:30 p.m. in Kimball 
Recital Hall. Admission is free. 

www.unl.edu/DailyNeb 
***Efficiency Apartments*** 

Close to City Campus. 
_Water, Heat aid Gas Paid 47T4490 

1 bedroom 2338 E St. C/A, new paint and carpet, hot 
water paid, reserved parking. No smoking or pets. 
Ideal for graduate students. $350 + deposit for 1. 
432-3686. 

1 bedroom duplex, central air. 1402 S. 28th. $330 
476-0221. 

2 Bedroom Apartment, Cats Allowed. 2 Blocks from 
Husker Hall. Dishwasher. Special Discounts. Call 
464-4481. 

2 Bedroom, C/A, Dishwasher/Disposal, Laundry, Park- 
ing, 722 G Street $415. 475-1449 

2 BR loft, 2BA, $720, big, 1400 sqft; 38th and Pine 
Lake. 421-2862 

2 BR, $375, available 5/15 or 5/31,1921 South 16th, 
off street parking, nice and dean. 476-7284 

2 to 3 Bedroom House Available Near Campus: Wash- 
er/Dryer, Available August 1. 421-7416. 

640 South 20 475-7262 
Energy Efficient, affordable one & two bedroom units 
with electric entry and sound/fire resistant construction. 
Our community is nestle on tree-lined streets, just 
5 min to UNL. Vfe offer move-ln specials to alt professors 
and studentsl 

1717 J Street; 2 Bedroom; $375; heat, water, and gar- 
bage paid; one year lease; 483-2034 

1932 R Next To Campus 
Nice, Quiet, Clean. 

2 Bedroom,1 Bath. $425. Available August 1st. Lease. 
Parking. Washer/Dryer hookup. Dishwasher. 

475-3111. 

2920 P Street 
2 bedroom townhouse, 11/2 Bath D/W, heat 

water, trash paid. Off street parking. $485 

2504 Vine Street 
Newer 2 bedroom, super dean, near campus, 

D/W, off street parking. $475 
3220 APPLE STREET 

Newly remodeled 1BR with heat paid. Very 
nice. $365. 

4300 Comhuskar 
2 BR Townhouse 11/2 bath, d/w, heat paid, 
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